
Rotala

Wigan - Ashton Heath 607 
via Ashton In Makerfield 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 21E Commencing Date: 27/01/2020

 Service No 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607
WIGAN Bus Stn [A] 0750 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1557 1705 1745
St Paul's Avenue/Warrington Rd 0801 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1608 1716 1756
Marus Bridge Retail Park 0806 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1613 1721 1801
Landgate Shops 0809 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1616 1724 1804
Chantry Walk 0817 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1624 1732 1812
Bryn Rail Stn 0819 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1626 1734 1814
Ashton In Makerfield Wigan Rd 0824 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1631 1739 1819
Ashton Heath The Eagle & Child 0828 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1635 1743 --------

Ashton Heath - Wigan 607 
via Ashton In Makerfield 

 Service No 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607
Ashton Heath The Eagle & Child -------- 0752 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1507 1537 1647
Ashton In Makerfield Gerard St -------- 0757 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1512 1542 1652
Bryn Rail Stn -------- 0803 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1518 1548 1658
Chantry Walk/Meadowcroft -------- 0805 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1520 1550 1700
Landgate Shops 0723 0813 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1528 1558 1708
Marus Bridge Retail Park 0727 0817 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1532 1602 1712
St Paul's Church 0731 0822 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1535 1605 1715
WIGAN Bus Stn 0745 0837 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1549 1619 1729



Rotala

Wigan - Ashton Heath 607 
via Ashton In Makerfield 

Saturday Ref.No.: 21E Commencing Date: 01/02/2020

 Service No 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607
WIGAN Bus Stn [A] 0750 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1557 1655 1745
St Paul's Avenue/Warrington Rd 0801 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1608 1706 1756
Marus Bridge Retail Park 0806 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1613 1711 1801
Landgate Shops 0809 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1616 1714 1804
Chantry Walk 0817 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1624 1722 1812
Bryn Rail Stn 0819 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1626 1724 1814
Ashton In Makerfield Wigan Rd 0824 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1631 1729 1819
Ashton Heath The Eagle & Child 0828 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1635 1733 --------

Ashton Heath - Wigan 607 
via Ashton In Makerfield 

 Service No 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607
Ashton Heath The Eagle & Child -------- 0752 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1647
Ashton In Makerfield Gerard St -------- 0757 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1652
Bryn Rail Stn -------- 0803 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1658
Chantry Walk/Meadowcroft -------- 0805 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1700
Landgate Shops 0723 0813 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1708
Marus Bridge Retail Park 0727 0817 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1712
St Paul's Church 0730 0820 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1715
WIGAN Bus Stn 0744 0834 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1729


